

Republic of the Philippines

DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL, MANILA TeleFax No. 7354979

		PURCHASE ORD	ER NO. 2			
Supplier:		Laricel's Jewelry	Date: March 18, 2016 Mode of Procurement: Small Value			
Address:		279 Contreras St., Calvario				ŀ
		Meycauayan, Bulacan	٠			
TIN:					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Gentle	emen:				· ·	
Price Qu	otation.	Please deliver the article(s) product(s)/supplies subject to the Terms and Conditions enumerate	ed at the back	chereof:	· .	e with your
Place of	Delivery	; DBM Bldg. III	Delivery Term: Within 10 working days Payment Term: Upon completion of delivery and acceptance			
Date of D	elivery: \	Within 10 working days upon receipt of PO	Payment Te	rm: Upon com	pletion of delivery a	nd acceptance
Stock No.	Unit	Item and Description /Specificatio	n	Quantity	Unit Cost	AMOUNT
				10	12 700 00	137,000.00
	pc	Anniversary Rings with DBM Logo and		10	13,700.00	137,000.00
	· ·	Individually Engraved Names			. 1	
	ļ .	Male Employee – 5				
	l	Female Employee - 5			. [·
	j	Fourteen (14) Karat Gold (International Standard Gold Karat Specification	inl ·	1		
		(International Standard Gold Karat Specification Eight (8) Grams without Loss				
		Eight (8) Grams without Loss				
	ĺ	<u>†</u> .		1 1		
	·		•	1 1		
				1 1		
· ·		· ·		1		
•		1	٠.	!		
	1]		
	1					•
			ŕ		·	
		· :		l .		
!		···				•
ľ						
	1	•		1		i
į	{			1		• •
	1				.	
/Tatal A	lmount 1	n Words)				
(Total Amount In Words) One Hundred Thirty Seven Thousand Pesos 137,000.00						
in one	o of failu	re to make the full delivery within the time specified	above, a penal	ty of one-tent	h (1/10) of	
		for every day of delay shall be imposed.	above, a pena	cy of one tens	(,,(2,,20,0,	
one perc	ent (1%)	tor every day or delay shall be imposed.			Very truly yours,	
ļ		Mars Pars			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\sim
1	Conform	Dranfan			ATTY, ANDREA	CELENE M MAGTALAS
Contonine.						
		Esperial C	_	_		orized Official
		Signature over Printed Name of Supplier	•		No.	
1		APRIL 4, 2016	-	•	M (Keprese	enting End User)
Date Date D						
11 (11/02) (2011)						
Amount: 777, as						
	E5	FERANZA O. IGNACIO	Date :		71211 1016	-
		Chief Accountant				
	ion of Copi			•		
	•	y for the Supplier's Conforme				
/ / Agency's Central Supply and Property Section for file						
/ / COA Auditor						



REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT

GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL. MANILA

NOTICE OF AWARD

March 18, 2016

LARICEL B. BONIFACIO

Laricel's Jewelry 279 Contreras St., Calvario Meycauayan, Bulacan

Dear Ms. Bonifacio:

We are pleased to inform you that the project "Supply and Delivery of Anniversary Rings for CY 2016" is hereby awarded to your company in the amount of One Hundred Thirty Seven Thousand Pesos (P137,000.00).

Based on evaluation of your submitted documents, the Administrative Service finds your submission as the lowest calculated and responsive quotation for the said project.

Thank you very much.

Very truly yours,

ATTY. ANDREA CELENE M. MAGTALAS
Director IV, Administrative Service



REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT

GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL, MANILA

NOTICE TO PROCEED

LARICEL B. BONIFACIO

Laricel's Jewelry 279 Contreras St., Calvario Meycauayan, Bulacan

Dear Ms. Bonifacio:

Per attached Purchase Order No. 2016-067, we hereby notify you that your Office may proceed with the delivery of the project "Supply and Delivery of Anniversary Rings for CY 2016" upon receipt and acceptance of this Notice.

In this regard, your Office shall coordinate with our General Services Division to ensure compliance with the item/service specification, and the terms stated at the back of the Purchase Order.

Thank you very much.

Very truly yours,

ATTY ANDREA CLENE M. MAGTALAS

Divector IV, Administrative Service 👍

Grandani

LARICEL BONIFACIO / APRIL 4,2016

Conforme / Date